

Spring 2026 - Township Trustees - Bid Open - PROPOSAL A
Bid Open: January 21, 2026 at 10:00 AM

Bidder: Ward Construction Co.

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG 64-22	2,946	Ton	\$ 84.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 111.00	\$ 327,006.00
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	2,653	Gal	\$ 2.80	\$ 0.20	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,959.00
254	Pavement Planing (mill)	9,680	SY	\$ -	\$ 2.50	\$ 2.50	\$ 24,200.00
SPEC	Formed Construction Joint	7	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
624	Mobilization	3	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	3	Ea.	\$ -	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,600.00
						\$	368,465.00

Bidder: _____

Bid Item	Item Description	Est. Qty.	Units	Unit Price Material	Unit Price Labor	Estimated Unit Price	Total Price
441	Asphalt Concrete Surface, Type 1, PG 64-22	2,946	Ton				
407	Tack Coat (SS-1 0.10 gal/SY)	2,653	Gal				
254	Pavement Planing (mill)	9,680	SY				
SPEC	Formed Construction Joint	7	Ea.				
624	Mobilization	3	Ea.				
614	Maintaining Traffic	3	Ea.				